Vysledky — 1. kolo OR Vychod

MeOS 2019-03-23 20:10:22, K, (1/3)

2019-03-23
K 2830M/70 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Ema Sadecka Klub OB ATU KosSice 35:25
2 Martin Vala Klub OB Kysak 38:10 +2:45
3. Ludovit Pavela Klub OB Kysak 53:48 +18:23
4. Annamaria Pavelova Klub OB Kysak 60:04 +24:39
5 Matej Trepac Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 63:41 +28:16
6 Martin Hujdus Klub OB Kysak 66:28 +31:03
7 Bibiana ml. Peratova Klub OB Kysak 67:52 +32:27
M-10 2200M/70M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Gregor Halas Klub OB ATU Kosice 27:51
M-12 2460M/70 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Tomas Legath Klub OB Kysak 27:53
2. Ludovit ml. Pavela Klub OB Kysak 30:42 +2:49
M-14 3080M/75M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Adam Trepéad Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 24:57
2. Jakub Karol JanSo Klub OB ATU Kosice 29:40 +4:43
3. Maro$ Dudra Klub OB Kysak 31:16 +6:19
4. Toma$ Porubc¢an Klub OB Kysak 49:15 +24:18
5. Gabriel Legath Klub OB Kysak 53:05 +28:08
M19- 5980M /180 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Tomas Musinsky Klub OB ATU Kosice 35:52
2. Adam Tysz Klub OB ATU Kosice 38:28 +2:36
3. Tomas Sokol Klub OB Kysak 44:28 +8:36
4. Semangik Libor Klub OB Kysak 47:54 +12:02
5. Lukas Simocko Klub OB ATU Kosice 49:47 +13:55
6. Mikula$ Novota Klub OB ATU Kosice 49:51 +13:59
7. David Ugray Klub OB ATU Kosice 52:45 +16:53
8. Lukas Mario Novota Klub OB ATU Kosice 54:38 +18:46
9. Peter Kovac Klub OB ATU Kosice 74:14 +38:22
10. Michal Antol Klub OB ATU Kosice 76:31 +40:39
Matus$ Kapral Klub OB ATU Kosice MP
Simon Dudra Klub OB Kysak MP
M35- 5030M/135M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Milan Simonik SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 65:48
M45- 4150M /125 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Jozef Pollak Klub OB ATU Kosice 28:30
2. Zdenko Rohac¢ Klub OB ATU Kosice 33:50 +5:20
3. FrantiSek Papuga Klub OB ATU Kosice 38:36 +10:06
4. Frantiek Soltés KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves 39:55 +11:25
5. Miroslav Palicka KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 40:51 +12:21
6. Martin Jergus Klub OB ATU Kosice 42:17 +13:47
7. Peter Slama Klub OB ATU Kosice 43:30 +15:00
8. Martin Velgos Klub OB ATU Kosice 47:32 +19:02
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3650 M /90 M
Meno
Karol Jan$o
Jaroslav Kollar
Vladimir Tysz
Slavko Zilingik
Boris Duréo
Lubomir Krajfhak

2830 M/70 M
Meno
Anton Onder
Michal Simoc¢ko

2460 M /70 M
Meno
Réka Kovacs
Raébert Halas
Eva Nemkyova
Zuzana Suszter
Kralik Ladislav
Miroslava Dubova
Zuzana Spaldonova
Katarina Peratova
Hajek Severin

2200 M /70 M
Meno
Anna Pavelova
Hajekova
Nelka Babilonska
Ela Babilonska
Athanasova + Hudakova
Sarka Sabolova
Ondrej Fenik
Katka Fenikova
Maria Sabolova
Lenka Binkova
Toma$s Varga
Matus Varga
Ludmila Benkova
Dorotka Hudakova
Martin Hudak.
Ema Babilonska

2200 M /70 M
Meno
Paulina Soltésova

3080 M/75M
Meno
Julia Pavelova
Bianka HujduSova

4150 M /125 M
Meno
Michaela Velgosova

5030 M/ 135 M
Meno
Jana Slamova
Natalia Tyszova

Klub

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub
Klub OB Metropol KosSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB Metropol KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany

Zahrada pohybu LemeSany

Zahrada pohybu LemeSany
Zahrada pohybu LemeSany

Klub

KOB Cingov Spigska Nova Ves

Klub
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Kysak

Klub
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Cas
37:31
38:37
39:18
41:01
48:23
48:25

Cas
35:38
61:21

Cas
18:59
25:07
25:11
26:05
26:58
29:07
36:09
42:20
73:24

Cas
23:48
25:53
26:55
27:24
28:48
34:50
34:56
34:59
35:46
38:15
38:31
38:38
42:15
43:19
43:33
44:14

Cas
41:37

Cas
59:36
62:00

Cas
49:06

Cas
46:02
50:43

+1:06
+1:47
+3:30
+10:52
+10:54

+25:43

+6:08
+6:12
+7:06
+7:59
+10:08
+17:10
+23:21
+54:25

+2:05

+3:07

+3:36

+5:00

+11:02
+11:08
+11:11
+11:58
+14:27
+14:43
+14:50
+18:27
+19:31
+19:45
+20:26

+2:24

+4:41
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Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

(+05:00)
(+05:00 )
(+05:00 )

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.

Pen.



Viktéria Rohacova
Frankova Dominika

4150 M /125 M
Meno
Martina Breinerova
Valéria Marko
Anna Maria Jergusova

3650 M /90 M
Meno
Elena Belicova
Valéria Kurakova
Eva Trepacova
Ema Juraskova
Eva Musinska
Oksana Velgosova
Maria Kovacova
Alena Barillova

2830 M/70 M
Meno
Judita Sadecka
Iveta Putnovska
Angela Malarova

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Metropol Kosice

KOB Cingov Spigska Nova Ves

Klub

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

64:50
71:40

Cas
55:24
71:27

127:47

Cas
38:56
42:24
44:42
44:49
44:59
50:12
58:13
59:00

Cas
39:08
46:24
48:38

+18:48
+25:38

+16:03
+72:23

+3:28
+5:46
+5:53
+6:03
+11:16
+19:17
+20:04

+7:16
+9:30
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